

Amend **CSHB 3** as follows:

(1) On page 1, line 16, strike "\$1.00" and substitute "\$\_\_\_\_\_".

(2) On page 1, line 19, strike "\$1.00" and substitute "\$\_\_\_\_\_".

(3) On page 1, line 21, strike "\$1.00." and substitute "\$\_\_\_\_\_.".

(4) On page 1, line 24, strike "\$0.50" and substitute "\$\_\_\_\_\_".

(5) Strike page 20, line 20, through page 21, line 11.